	NERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTM	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION	
	DISTRIBUTION	P. O. BOX 2088	Form C-103
	SANTA FE		Revised 10-1-78
	FILE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501	
	U.S.G.S.		5a. Indicate Type of Lease
	LAND OFFICE	-	State X Fee
	OPERATOR	-	5, State Oil & Gas Lease No.
		-	LG 4233
	SUNDI	7. Unit Agreement Nume	
	WELL A WELL	OTHER+	
	Name of Operator	8. Farm or Lease Name	
	RHYMES DRILLING COMPA	Amoco State "14" State	
-	Address of Operator	9. Well No.	
	P.O. Box 729, Roswell	No. 1	
4. L	_ocation of Well	10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
	UNIT LETTER P	330 FEET FROM THE East LINE AND 330 FEET	Pearl Queen
	THE South LINE, SECT	ION 14 TOWNSHIP 195 MANGE 35E	NARM. ())))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))))
7		15. Elevation (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	12, County
N		3748 gr.	Lea
īδ,	Check	Appropriate Box To Indicate Nature of Notice, Report o	t Other Data
		-	JENT REPORT OF:
	Notice of 1	SUBSEQUE	JENT REFORT OF:
_	RFORM REMEDIAL WORK	PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
	MPORARILY ABANDON	COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS.	PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
PUI	LL OR ALTER CASING	CHANGE PLANS CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB	J
	OTHER Operator & well	name change X	L.J

7. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1903.

 This well has been assigned to RHYMES DRILLING COMPANY, INC. by RAULT PETROLEUM CORP. Form C-101 has already been filed by RAULT PETROLEUM CORPORATION and approved dated 10/31/83.

2. The lease name has been changed from Pearl-Jones State to Amoco State "14"

-5

•

18. I hereby certify that the information above is true and comp. J.A. Mitchell	lete to the best of my knowledge and belie	·1.
. rened metchell	Clerk	DATE 12/14/83
ORIGINAL SIGNED BY JERRY SEXTON	TITLE	DEC 28 1983